07/07/2023

30/06/2023

%WoW

2Q23

QTD

Comments and Recommendation

Commodities

Oil & Gas

PTTEP & TASCO

Brent USD/bbl
WTI USD/bbl
Dubai USD/bbl
Naphtha (Singapore) USD/bbl
Naphtha (Singapore) USDI/t
Low sulfur fuel oil uUsDIt
Bitumen (China) USD/t

Refinery & Aromatics
IRPC, BCP, SPRC, ESSO, TOP

GRM - Singapore refinery USD/bbl
Paraxylene(PX) USD/t
Benzene (Korea) usD/t
* Paraxylene - Naphtha USD/t
* Benzene - Naphtha USD/t

Petrochemical & Plastics
PTTGC, SCC, EPG, PIJW

Ethylene (SE Asia) UsD/t
Propylene (Korea) USD/t
HDPE (SE Asia) usDIt
PVC (SE Asia) UsDIt
* HDPE - Naphtha USD/t
* MEG - 0.63Ethylene USD/t
* Paraxylene - Naphtha USDI/t
* Benzene - Naphtha USD/t
* PVC - 0.5Ethylene USD/t
IVL

PTA USD/t
MEG USD/t

Agriculture & Food
CPF, GFPT, CFRESH

78.5
73.9
77.6
58.3
524.3
744
572

3.99
995
765
471
241

755
730
970
780
446
140
471
241
403

780
470

74.9
70.6
76.1
56.3
506.6
715
559

3.88
970
750
463
243

755
720
970
780
463
141
463
243
403

770
460
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85.9
80.3
78.7
67.7
609.2
952
551

915
870
1,020
860
411
111
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RIJZXEER

Shrimp Bt/Kg 115 115 0 = 115 0 = 150 (23) ¥
Swine Bt/Kg 65 72 (10) = 72 (100 W= 94 (31) ¥
Chicken Bt/Kg 45 45 0 = 45 0 = 44 2 &
TU

Tuna UsDIt 2,000 2,000 0 = 2,000 0 = 1,700 18 &
STA, TRUBB

TSR20 - SICOM Cent/kg 131 133 1 w 133 1 W 130 1 A
KSL

Sugar Cent/lb 24 23 3 A 23 3 'S 18 32 &
TVO

Soybean US$/bushel 1,462 1,456 0 A 1,456 0 a 1,379 6 &
TTA, PSL

BDI 1,009 1,091 8) ¥ 1,091 B8 W 1,515 (33) =¥
BANPU, LANNA 30-Jun-23 23-Jun-23 %WoW 31-Mar-23 QTD 30-Dec-22 YTD
BJI USDIt 135 118 15 A 197 (B) W= 404  (67) =

sahsTudunliudu w-w ndeanas Usenauens
nalsuaafidsndn 1 mbd uaziAidaansvaan
1157y 5 kbd Sandlewdau duwndu PTTEP, PTT
uazlsondu gHuumwn (Naphtha) dsuduaiu
1sfudy dunnduTsendu dususiaevugnas
(BTUMEN) #iffu 1fluinndu TASCO

AnsndudeaTusilfududntas w-w usidoatlu
sydusn vawiaudu US7-9/undisaluy 1Q23 uay
ffudntasan 2Q23 ilunarsdmsuisendu
&A1 PX ua Spread PX dfudnian fsa
g5fariswdnduas PTTGC wag TOP

# anlaafludnsasn w-w uel spread product
15ua9 TaaLawiy HDPE - Naphtha fluausa
g5Aalllesanalaafluduuas PTTGC

77101 PTA uay MEG ﬂ%uﬁu w-w Lfluinnea IVL

eAs Ll &auuilas w-w
Aeuylsuasunn w-w natlgyuyidau
il daundas w-w
e Lt &aunalas w-w
Meevliuasidniag w-w

Taihaalsudu w-w

Mnadumdac il faunilas w-w

Asyvzaliuay w-w

aauiolsudu w-w luunsu BANPU




